
 
 

SCHEDULE 2019-2020 
Date Meet Name Location Field Track 

Thu, Mar 19 Wolfpack Small School Invite Tualatin HS, Tualatin 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 

Wed, Apr 1 SD3A-1 Preview (Host: 
Riverdale/DeLaSalle at PC) 

Portland Christian, Portland 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 

Sat, Apr 4 2nd Annual Husky Invitational North Marion HS, Aurora 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Thu, Apr 9 3A SD #1 League Meet hosted by 
Clatskanie 

Clatskanie HS, Clatskanie 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 

Sat, Apr 11 The Willamette Falls Invitational Pioneer Memorial Stadium, Oregon City 10:00 AM 10:30 PM 

Fri, Apr 17 BMW Portland JV Invitational Tigard HS, Tigard 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Sat, Apr 25 35th King's Invite Woolsey Stadium, Seattle   

Wed, Apr 29 3A SD #1 League Meet hosted by OES Oregon Episcopal School, Portland 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 

Wed, May 13 3A SD #1 League Meet hosted by 
Westside Christian 

Tigard HS, Portland 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 

Fri, May 15 Regis Community Twilight Meet Regis HS, Stayton 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 

Fri, May 22 3A-SD1 ​District ​Championships Portland Christian, Portland 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 

Thu, May 28 OSAA 3A ​State​ Championships University of Oregon, Eugene   

*as of 3/3/2020 
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